/
Ca DEC

JUZGADO TERCERO CIVIL MUNICIPAL - ZIPAQUIRA
ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 11-Jun.-24

No.Proceso

Clase

0212 19 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0348

0160

0230

0284

0002

0144

0194

0407

0432

0537

0089

0111

0164

0314

0388

0526

0550

0551

0668

0673

0697

0713

0007

0010

0039

0051

0082

19

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

RESTITUCION DE INM

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

SUCESIONES

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO PRENDA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

DESPACHOS COMISO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Demandante

CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL

ACERCASA S.AS.

MARIA DELIA CHIQUIZA DE

JAVIER FRANCISCO PINZO

BANCO MUNDO MUJER

PEDRO JULIO GARZON RA

ALCALICOOP

ANA JUDITH GUTIERREZ D

ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ RODR

FREDY ALEXANDER ARIZA

CELIA JIMENEZ CANCHON

CAUSANTE RAFAEL ANTO

BANCO FINANDINA SA

TATIANA BUITRAGO ALDA
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO
JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ R
FUNDACION DE LA MUJER

JORGE ENRIQUE CASTILL

TEOFILO GOMEZ RICO

INTERNACIONAL DE DOTA

BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO

JOSE EUCLIDES SANTANA

BANCO DE BOGOTA

Demandado

LAURA DIOCITA ALEJANDRA
CESAR DANIEL CHAPARRO
LEYBED SANCHEZ FRANCO
NUBIA ESPERANZA PINZON
GUILLERMO BERNAL HERRE
PERSONAS INDETERMINAD
HENRY NIETO ZAMBRANO
RONALD ENRIQUE RODRIGU
MARIA ISABEL ROMERO DE
HEIDY NATALIE PINZON VAN

ARTURO JIMENEZ CANCHO

HECTOR RIOS GUAYARA
JUAN CARLOS BOHORQUEZ
DIANA PATRICIA VARGAS CA
JHON FREDY GUZMAN COR
JOSE ALEJANDRO PINILLA A
MAURICIO CASTANEDA MAR
LUZ ESPERANZA GOMEZ - S
D’EPP INVEERSIONES S.A.S.
FABIO HERRERA ESQUINAS
EVELIO FERNANDO PAEZ D

BRAYAN CAMILO FORERO M

MARTHA LUCIA MEDINA C FREDY ALEXANDER SERRA

INVERSIONES MOREGU SA HENRY VASQUEZ TORRES -

BANCO DE BOGOTA SA

BANCOLOMBIA SA

JULIO CESAR GARCIA SANJ

YENNY MILENA RODRIGUEZ

SERGIO ANDRES GALINDO WILSON ALFONSO LIZARAZ



No.Proceso

Clase

0102 24 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0152

0232

0240

0262

0279

0284

0286

0288

0291

0304

0371

0372

0373

0374

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

VERBAL

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

RESTITUCION DE INM

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SUCESIONES

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

0375 24 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Total Entradas: 44

Demandante Demandado

BANCO DE OCCIDENTE NEIL DAVID ROMERO ROME

TEOFILO GOMEZ RICO SANDRA YAMILE GONZALEZ
COMULTRASAN JUAN SEBASTIAN RODRIGU
BANCO AGRARIO DE COLO HECTOR HERNANDO AGUIL
RCI COLOMBIA SA JUAN CARLOS OCAMPO
PRA GROUP COLOMBIAH JORGE ANDRES ROCHA CRI
LUIS GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ ARTURO RODRIGUEZ MEND
BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA GERMAN AUGUSTO CHAPAR
BIGHOUSE INMOBILIARIA  LAURA VANESSA RUIZ DAVI
JOSE GONZALO ALDANA G MARIA LUCERO RIVEROS SA
INSTITUCION COLOMBIAN MIGUEL ALEXANDER VILLAL
CAUSANTE GLORIA INES S JOSE ALEJANDRO SIERRA S
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA  FABIAN ARMANDO VEGA RO
SEGUROS COMERCIALES JOHN WILMAR PATINO SAN
ROSALBA TORRES SIERRA SERVICIOS EMPRESARIALE

BANCO DE OCCIDENTE GERSON ORTEGA QUINTER



